

Mohave Contract User Guide for Waxie Sanitary Supply

Contract Number: 19A-WAXIE-0601 Vendor Website: https://shop.waxie.com/

Products or Services:

Direct Order Online Contract. Waxie Sanitary Supply provides products and services for janitorial supplies, equipment, training, rental equipment and preventive maintenance

agreements.

Excluded Items:

Excluded Smallwares and Facility Cleaning Services

items.

P.O. Waxie Sanitary Supply

Address: Nancy Ryan

4136 E. McDowell Road

Mesa AZ, 85215

Remit Waxie Sanitary Supply

To: Cody Christensen P.O. Box 74880

Los Angeles CA, 90074-8802

Effective Date: 6/1/2019 Renews: June 1

Final Expiration: 6/1/2024

Contract Specialist: Mike Nentwig, CPPB Phone: 928-718-3203 Email: mike@mesc.org

Procurement Specialist: Direct Order Phone: 928-753-6945 Email: orders@mesc.org

Pricing: Fixed

Shipping: See Exhibit L or the Freight Free Delivery Areas tab of the full price update.

Volume Discount: Volume discounts provided on all items based on the total dollar volume of the order. Please see Section Six: Volume

Perf/Pay Bond: N/A

Admin Fee: Mohave's 1% administration fee is included in the vendor's price. Vendor will remit administration fee to Mohave.

Ordering Info: This is a Direct Online Order Contract. See the vendor created user guide on our Direct Order Page for complete ordering instructions.